O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

TS0 NON AN

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartclub Lobau

DC Waltersdorf
Dartclub Lobau Il
Bulls Markersdorf
Die Schliimpfe
Dartaholics Oberland

Frontline Darter’s
DC Waltersdorf 2
Texas Hospies 2.0
Bully’'s

03.12.2025

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2025

Teiln. Punkte
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26
19
15

119
85
81
67
76
68

65
63
44
41

Spiele

43
4
63
59
68
58

79
99
100
85

Diff.

76
44
18
8
8
10

14
-36
-56
-44

261
189
184
169
176
160

159
162
127
108

Satze

129
116
163
141
170
143

185
220
222
187

Bemerkung



